DVFS 2021:13

Ersittningsbelopp och grins for 6verskridande av taxan (gransen inom parentes)

Forhandlingstid

Arvode

Forhandlingstid

Arvode

Forhandlingstid

Arvode

Forhandlingstid

Arvode

0-14 min
2490

(3 745)

1 tim -

1 tim 14 min
4 065
(6 085)

2 tim -

2 tim 14 min
5945
(8 830)

3 tim -
3 tim 14 min
7 830
(10 725)

15-29 min
2645

(3 965)

1 tim 15 min -
1 tim 29 min

4530
(6 795)

2 tim 15 min -
2 tim 29 min
6410
(9 305)

3 tim 15 min -
3 tim 29 min

8 305
(11 185)

30-44 min
3115

(4 675)

1 tim 30 min -
1 tim 44 min

5000
(7 505)

2 tim 30 min -
2 tim 44 min

6 890

(9 780)

3 tim 30 min -
3 tim 45 min

8770
(11 660)

Bilaga

45-59 min
3590

(5 380)

1 tim 45 min -
1 tim 59 min

5470
(8 360)

2 tim 45 min -
2 tim 59 min

7365
(10 245)



